3
.
\

K9_94685_31_0-A-001

Section: GO - BODYWORK - CAB
REAR FENDER ANCILLARY PARTS KIT

AGROTRON TTYV 420

Ref: G0.04.20 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[AGROTRON TTV 420]

1 04413170 1 support sx/lh/li
2 04413171 1 support dx/rh/re
3 04428094 2 cover

4 04414116 4 screw 4.2x50

5 04419696 1 plate sx/1h/1i

6 04419697 1 plate dx/rh/re

171



1
RH, DX, RE

n—e@

@

o

2
LH, SX, LI

K9_D3676_26_0-A-00

AGROTRON TTYV 420

Section: GO - BODYWORK - CAB Ref: G0.04.21 (1)
MUDGUARDS EXTENSIONS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[AGROTRON TTYV 420]

1 04412704 1 extension dx/rh/re
2 04453446 1 extension sx/lh/li
3 04426906 6 screw 4.2x16

4 2.0114.209.2 2 screw m 8 x 25

5 2.1312.004.2 4 washer 8x24x2

6 2.1121.005.2 2 nutm 8 p.1.25

1/1



AGROTRON TTYV 420

Section: GO - BODYWORK - CAB Ref: G0.04.22 (1)
MUDGUARDS EXTENSIONS mm 145

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[AGROTRON TTYV 420]

4 04412697/10 2 extension mm 145
5 04414237/20 18 spring

6 2.0114.211.2 4 screw m 8 x 30

7 2.1312.004.2 4 washer 8x24x2

8 2.1121.005.2 4 nutm 8 p.1.25

11 04419355 4 ring

12 04419356 4 cap

K9_95376_26_0-A-001



4

\

1 RH, DX, RE
2 LH, 8X, U

K9_A3976_20_0-A-00

Section: GO - BODYWORK - CAB
FENDER EXTENSION SUPPORT BRACKETS

AGROTRON TTYV 420

Ref: G0.04.23 (1)

Fig. P/n

QTY Name

Notes:

FOR TYPES WITH 145 mm REAR FENDER EXTENSIONS [AGROTRON TTV 420]

04423688/10
04423689/10
2.1312.004.2
02404201

2.0114.207.2
2.1011.105.2
01113397

~N AN AW~

N NG N N

bracket dx/rh/re

bracket sx/Ih/li

washer 8x24x2

washer

screw m 8 p.1.25 x 20
nutm 8 p.1.25

stud bolt m 8x30 DIN939

1/1



AGROTRON TTYV 420

Section: GO - BODYWORK - CAB Ref: G0.04.24 (1)
MUDGUARDS EXTENSIONS mm 250

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[AGROTRON TTYV 420]

1 04418732/10 1 extension sx/lh/li
2 04418733/10 1 extension dx/rh/re
3 04414237/20 12 spring

4 04450685.4 1 bracket dx/rh/re

5 04450684.4 1 bracket sx/lh/1i

12 04423537 2 shim

14 2.1011.105.2 20 nutm 8 p.1.25

16 04419355 20 ring

17 04419356 20 cap

18 2.1312.004.2 20 washer 8x24x2
21 04423099 2 plate

22 04426349/10 2 bracket

24 2.0114.209.2 12 screw m 8 x 25
25 2.0114.216.2 8 screw m 8 x 45
26 03387988 8 spacer

4 RH, DX, RE

16 18 44 b



K9_L0271_09_0-A-001

AGROTRON TTYV 420
Section: GO - BODYWORK - CAB
FRONT LOWER WINDOWS SX/LH/LI - DX/RH/RE

Ref: G0.05.0 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[AGROTRON TTV 420]

1 0.016.0003.3 1 glass sx/1h/li
0.016.0004.3 1 glass dx/rh/re

171



K9_S3171_10_0-A-001

AGROTRON TTYV 420
Section: GO - BODYWORK - CAB

Ref: G0.05.1 (1)

PLASTIC PROFILE
Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:

[AGROTRON TTV 420] -> 10498 - 10662 <-

1 0.019.2779.0 1 profile

171



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrotron-ttv-420-tier-3-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



